I-V VARIATION WITH IRRADIANCE
I-V VARIATION WITH TEMPERATURE
ISO 9001:2015 l ISO 14001:2015 l ISO 45001:2018
Independent assessment of factories by BLACK & VEATCH
Increase
shade
tolerance

System Voltage Series Fuse Rating1500 V 25 A
- VE TERMINAL
1400.00±1.00
D
ra
in
H
o
le
400.00±1.00
+VE TERMINAL
Models
Pmax (W) Vmp (V) Imp (A) Isc (A) Voc (V)
Module Eff. (%)
STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT
WSMD-520 520 391.9 41.14 37.70 12.65 10.34 13.55 10.94 49.01 46.00 20.20
WSMD-525 525 395.6 41.29 37.90 12.73 10.40 13.63 11.00 49.16 46.10 20.39
WSMD-530 530 399.2 41.45 38.00 12.80 10.45 13.69 11.05 49.31 46.20 20.58
WSMD-535 535 403.1 41.60 38.20 12.88 10.51 13.76 11.11 49.46 46.40 20.78
WSMD-540 540 406.7 41.75 38.40 12.95 10.56 13.83 11.16 49.61 46.50 20.98
WSMD-545 545 410.4 41.90 38.50 13.02 10.62 13.90 11.22 49.76 46.70 21.17
WSMD-550 550 414.1 42.03 38.80 13.08 10.68 13.96 11.27 49.91 46.80 21.37
1083.00±1.00
1000.00±1.00
M
o